further information
webcode: GW-C60
GEMÜ C60 CleanStar PFA
Pneumatically operated diaphragm valve with PFA valve body
Features
• High purity due to cleanroom manufacturing
• High flow rate with low-stress media channelling
• Minimal deadleg

The order data provide an overview of standard configurations.
Please check the availability before ordering. Other configurations available on request.
1 Type Code
Diaphragm valve, pneumatically operated,
plastic piston actuator,
optical position indicator
C60
2 Connection size Code
1 1/2", international code: 24 24
2", international code: 32 32
3 Body configuration Code
2/2-way body D
4 Connection type Code
Pipe
Imperial butt weld spigot 30
5 Valve body material Code
PFA, perfluoroalkoxy 30
6 Diaphragm material Code
PTFE/EPDM two-piece 5M
7 Control function Code
Normally closed (NC) 1
Normally open (NO) 2
Double acting (DA) 3
8 Actuator version Code
Standard version
Actuator size 4 4
9 High Purity version Code
High Purity white HPW
Order data C60 PFA
www.gemu-group.com4 / 11GEMÜ C60
Order example
Order option Code Description
1 Type C60 Diaphragm valve, pneumatically operated,
plastic piston actuator,
optical position indicator
2 Connection size 32 2", international code: 32
3 Body configuration D 2/2-way body
4 Connection type 30 Imperial butt weld spigot
5 Valve body material 30 PFA, perfluoroalkoxy
6 Diaphragm material 5M PTFE/EPDM two-piece
7 Control function 1 Normally closed (NC)
8 Actuator version 4 Actuator size 4
9 High Purity version HPW High Purity white
Order data - body configuration - 2/2-way body (code D)
GEMÜ C60www.gemu-group.com 5 / 11
www.gemu-group.com6 / 11GEMÜ C60
Technical data C60 PFA
Medium
Working medium: Corrosive, inert, gaseous and liquid media – in particular high-purity media – which have no nega-
tive impact on the physical and chemical properties of the body and diaphragm material.
Temperature
Media temperature: Valve body material PFA (code 30): 14 – 212 °F
Observe pressure/temperature diagram
Ambient temperature: 32 — 140 °F
Storage temperature: 32 — 104 °F
Pressure
Operating pressure: 0 — 90 psi
Pressure/temperature
diagram:
-20 0 20 40 12060 10080 140 160
-4 32 68 104 248140 212176 284 320
1
2